RG

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

KLOTER
MASUK ASRAMA HAJI
HARI/TANGGAL
KOTA
EMBARKASI
Urut RB
188 5
189 5
190 6
191 6
192 6
193 6
194 6
195 6
196 6
197 6
198 6
199 6
200 6
201 6
202 6
203 6
204 6
205 6
206 6
207 6
208 6
209 6
210 6
211 6

23

:37 JKS
: PUKUL 16.40 WIB

: SELASA, 6-06-2023
: BEKASI
: JAKARTA-BEKASI

Porsi

1000554423

1000563442

1000939432

1000567964

1000567979

1000567983

1000567982

1000568005

1000568007

1000539399

1000539400

1000582984

1000568011

1000568009

1000568001

1000567994

1000567987

1000567989

1000550944

1000967268

1000559162

1000565989

1000565992

1000565982

PRA MANIFES KLOTER 37 KOTA BEKASI

Nama

AMIRUDDIN H PASULOY

MOCHTAR

JAWAZ ABDUL KHAER

NURDIYANSYAH MUHAMMAD
YAKUB

SAADATURROFIAH NALI NUR

NURDIN YAYA HERYANA

SUNANIH NALI NUR

KODRI SUKRI SEGAR

NURSYAMSIYAH NALI NUR

MATZEN JALIH SAMPE

FITRIA APRILLIA MATZEN

SISWANTO SUPARMIN TOMEJO

ABDUL CHOLIKMUIS

WITA JUWITA SURATMAN
AFANDI

MUHAMAD SAUKI ABDULLAH
HASAN

KUSMIYATI MUHAMAD SAUKI

KHOIRUL ANWAR SULISTYONO

MULYANI AINI NALI NUR

SUPARMIN EFFENDI

SUPARNI PARTO WIYONO

MARIYAM JAYAN BUANG

MUJADD1 SARDAN1RUSYDAN

NURBAITY UMAR ALWY

NGADILAN PARTOREJO
NURTOREJO

JUMLAH JAMAAH
KE BANDARA
HARI/TANGGAL
NO. PESAWAT
PROVINSI

Alamat

JL. BOROBUDUR RAYA C.5 N0.03 RT/RW.12/04

JLLMANGSENG 1NO0.23 RT.07/24

JLN. GONDANGDIA BARU NO. 16 RT. 02 RW. 09
JATICEMPAKA PONDOKGEDE

JLN. NURSSAADAH NO. 37 JATIWARINGIN RT. 03
RW. 02 JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT NO. 43 JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

KP. CAKUNG RT. 04 RW. 12 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

KP. CAKUNG RT. 04 RW. 12 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

JLN. NAKULA 7 NO. 30 RT. 03 RW. 03 JAKASETIA
BEKASI SELATAN

JLN. GAMPRIT NO. 43 JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT NO. 43 JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOKGEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 03 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 06 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. GAMPRIT RAYA JATIWARINGIN RT. 06 RW. 02
JATIWARINGIN PONDOK GEDE

JLN. CURUG JAYA IV NO 05 RT. 07 RW. 01
JATICEMPAKA PONDOK GEDE

JLN. CURUG JAYA IV NO. 5 RT. 07 RW. 01
JATICEMPAKA PONDOK GEDE

JLN. JATIKRAMAT RT. 03 RW. 04 JATIKRAMAT
JATIASIH

KP. RAWA BACANG JLN. AL-AMIN RT. 06 RW. 15
JAHRAHAYU PONDOK MELATI

KP. RAWA BACANG JLN. AL-AMIN RT. 06 RW. 15
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK MELATI

KAMP. RAWA BACANG RT. 08 RW. 15 JATIRAHAYU
PONDOK MELATI

374

PUKUL 10.40 WIB
RABU, 7-06-2023
SV 5589

JAWA BARAT

Jenis

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KAROM

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

26

1000565986

1000577442

100577439

1000564052

1000564057

1000573773

1000568816

1000568818

1000565127

1000588082

1000571979

1000571983

1000561722

1000561695

1000578871

1000578505

1000578406

1000578502

1000586206

1000586207

1000586405

1000543243

1000563245

1000570307

1000570313

1000561687

1000556163

1000556165

SUPARTINI REJO DIKROMO

FATIKHUN MAJANIIBNU

NUR HAMALAH RAHMAN

ANIN ABDULAH ADUL

LIPAH PADILLAH BASIM

ETI MULYAT! UNUS

SUTARYA KAHYAD SUAR

TRI SUTIANI MUZAYIN

SITI HASANAH MAAT

DIAN KURLINA KAMIL

SUNOWO HARDI SALIM

HARTINI BAIHAQI ADAM

YOURNALIS DARUSMAN PULAN

ATIAH HAYATI ASKAR

NEMIH BAINGOAK

MUHAMMAD LABIB
MUSLIHUDIN

ADI KURNIAWAN SELAPARANG

FATMAWATI HASYIM ISMAIL

MARSITO JAROT DOMPIL

SYURYANIH GINDING AMIN

MUNIROH MUAN REMIN

IMAH TONGKIN CEPER

IRSYA DUNNAS ROSLAN

YUNIAR KASMAN MANSURMA

RENOKALI LUTAN

ABDUL FATAH ADIN

DJANAR AMBO SIRIN

RAHMANIATI ADNAN JAMIN

KAMP. RAWA BACANG RT. 08 RW. 15 JATIRAHAYU
PONDOK MELATI

PESONA JATIASIH PERMAI B/9 JATIRASA RT. 06 RW.
01JATIRASA JATIASIH

PESONA JATIASIH PERMAI B/9 JATIRASA RT. 06 RW.
01 JATIRASA JATIASIH

KP. RAWA BOGO RT. 02 RW. 17 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

KP. RAWA BOGO RT. 02 RW. 17 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH
JLN. HAMKAM KOMP. PLN NO. 09 RT. 04 RW. 05
JATIMURNIJATISAMPURNA

KP.JAHA NO. 091 RT. 05 RW. 11 JATIMEKAR
JATIASIH

KP. JAHA NO. 091 RT. 05 RW. 11 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

KP. RAWA BOGO RT. 07 RW. 18 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH
VILLA SETIAMEKAR BLOK BI/15 RT. 02 RW. 26
SETIAMEKAR

JLN. SIRSAK BLOCK C NO. 6/8 RT. 07 RW. 08
JATILUHUR JATIASIH

JLN. SIRSAK BLOCK C NO. 6/8 RT. 07 RW. 08
JATILUHUR JATIASIH

KP. RAWA CABANG NO. 35 RT. 08 RW. 14
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK GEDE

KP. RAWA CABANG NO. 35 RT. 08 RW. 14
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK GEDE

KP. BOJONG RAWALELE JATIMAKMUR RT. 03 RW. 13
JATIMAKMUR PONDOK GEDE
JATIKRAMAT JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

JLN. BELIBIS D 2/5 RT. 006 RW. 001 KEL. JATIRASA
KEC. JATIASIH KOTA BEKASI

JATIKRAMAT JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

KP. CAKUNG RT. 003 RW. 002 JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

KP. CAKUNG RT. 003 RW. 002 JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

JATIKRAMAT RT. 03 RW. 02 JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

KP. PEDURENAN RT. 05 RW. 03 JATILUHUR JATIASIH

JLN. MELATIIV NO. 94 JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

JLN. MELATI IV NO. 94 JATIKRAMAT RT. 09 RW. 03
JATIKRAMAT JATIASIH

KOMP. CANDRA INDAH BLOCK N NO. 12 RT. 03 RW.
15 JATIRAHAYU PONDOK MELATI

KP. RAWA BACANG RT. 08 RW. 14 JATIRAHAYU -
PONDOK MELATI

JLN. MASJID AR-RAHMAN JATIRAHAYU RT. 01 RW. 05
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK MELATI

JLN. MASJID AR-RAHMAN JATIRAHAYU RT. 01 RW. 05
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK MELATI

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KAROM

KARU 1

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU 2

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

26

26

26

26

26

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

1000546490

1000569097

1000573683

1000573681

1000584469

1000584467

1000546580

1000571907

1000569411

1000569393

1000942286

1000569403

1000565743

1000567773

1000569845

1000548411

1000440241

1000576497

1000576499

1000545120

1000545121

1000543931

1000582716

1000582712

1000588798

1000523684

1000588801

1000588359

ASAH PIING NIRUN

IYUN MURJASIH PALIAN

NUR AMIN NAMIT JAMIN

CICIH PURNAMA BT SAFEI

MARJUKI ARJO UTOMO

SUPARYATUN HADI PRAYITNO

SOFIAN KUSMADANU
DJAELANI

KEMAN WIRYO IROMO

WAWAN ISKANDAR SYAMSUDIN

MARPUAH DAMAR BUANG

MUHAMAD ICHWAN SAMSUDIN

TUSMIYATI DULAH SUJANI

LASA RAMAN SIRAN

ASIAH NISAN KANYONG

SULASTRI WARSONO SUKARNO

PONTJO PRASETYO IDRIS

ISMAWATI

NATIN NEMIN NAAS

SUMIYATI NIAS RAMIN

HANAFI ABDUL WAHAB

RINI SABARINGSIH SARUNSISWO

DIAH PUJI ASTUTI

SALMAN PARIS HASIBUAN

MAHRANI NASUTION MUSLIM

ANJAS ASMARAM M. RIDI

BEDI MULYADI AHYAD

FITRIYANT) MAMAN SALMAN

EDI NOFIRMAN LUTAN

JLN. KAU DPA RT. 01 RW. 12 JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

KP. PEDURENAN RT. 02 RW. 17 JATILUHUR JATIASIH

KP. RAWA BOGO JATIMEKAR RT. 01 RW. 17
JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

KP. RAWA BOGO JATIMEKAR RT. 01 RW. 17
JATIMEKAR JATIASIH

JLN. MAWAR NO. 70 RT. 06 RW. 12 JATIMEKAR
JATIASIH

JLN. MAWAR NO. 70 RT. 06 RW. 12 JATIMEKAR
JATIASIH

JLN. SIMPANG DIRGANTARA1A1 27 RT. 12 RW. 10
LESANPURO

KP. BOJONG RAWALELE JATIMAKMUR RT. 01 RW. 08
JATIMAKMUR PONDOK GEDE

KP. BOJONG RAWA LELE RT. 01 RW. 08 JATIMAKMUR
PONDOKGEDE

KP. BOJONG RAWA LELE RT. 01 RW. 08 JATIMAKMUR
PONDOKGEDE

KP. BOJONG RAWA LELE RT. 08 RW. 08 JATIMAKMUR
PONDOK GEDE

KP. BOJONG RAWA LELE RT. 05 RW. 08 JATIMAKMUR
PONDOKGEDE

KP. BOJONG JATIMAKMUR RT. 03 RW. 13
JATIMAKMUR PONDOK GEDE

JLN. BOJONG RAWALELE JATIMAKMUR RT. 03 RW. 13
JATIMAKMUR PONDOK GEDE

KP. BOJONG RAWA LELE NO. 12 RT. 01 RW. 08
JATIMAKMUR PONDOK GEDE

JLN. PULAU PELUANG C18 NO. 1 RT. 03 RW. 10
JATIMAKMUR PONDOK GEDE

JLN. RAYA PONDOK GEDE NO. 48 RT. 03 RW. 01
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK GEDE

JLN. BULAK TINGGI RT. 004 RW. 002 JATIWARNA
PONDOK MELATI

JLN. BULAK TINGGI RT. 004 RW. 002 JATIWARNA
PONDOK MELATI

JLN. SIGMA NO. 61 RT. 02 RW. 20 JATIMAKMUR
PONDOK GEDE

JLN. SIGMA NO. 61 RT. 02 RW. 20 JATIMAKMUR
PONDOK GEDE

JLN. SEMANGKA NO. 89 RT. 10 RW. 10 JATIMEKAR
JATIASIH

JATIKRAMAT NO. 38 RT. 005 RW. 009 JATIKRAMAT
JATIASIH

JATIKRAMAT NO. 38 RT. 005 RW. 009 JATIKRAMAT
JATIASIH

RAWA BEBEK No.. 3 RT. 06 RW. 15 KEL. KOTA BARU
KEC. BEKASI BARAT KOTA BEKASI

KP. PEDURENAN NO. 95 RT. 04 RW. 11 JATILUHUR
JATIASIH

RAWA BEBEK No.. 3 RT. 06 RW. 15 KEL. KOTA BARU
KEC BEKASI BARAT KOTA BEKASI

JIN. SILIWANGI VBA/25 RT. 002 RW. 017 JATIRAHAYU
PONDOKGEDE

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU3

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU4

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KAROM

KARU 1

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

29

29

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

1000588358

1000584296

1000584300

1000576010

1000584143

1000566766

1000600096

1000600105

1000600109

1000556280

1000600093

1000600084

1000588087

1000581026

1000581025

1000567284

1000567279

1000577169

1000577172

1000568606

1000568613

1000566108

1000567349

1000571140

1000571960

1000571957

1000572044

ASNI SYAM SYAMSUAR

RIYO SUMARYO MOCH KUSEN

ENI PUSPITARINI
SETIAATMODIJO

SUHARTINAH SARYONO PUTRI

PUDIJI ASTUTI SOERODO

WEDI TAMTOMO ADIM

MUSLIM SUHADA

JAINUDIN

CYNTIA PANCASARI

MUHAMMAD MARDJITO TEGUH

MARZUKI

MURNI

ABUSANI KOTO ETE

PARDI PRASTYO

MURTAPIAH

YUSUP SOBARI

R. WIDYAWATI DEWI

TITIK SETIANINGSIH

SULASTRI

A.ZARKASYI

ROHMAH

NURHAYATI

SITI MUKIMAH

RUMNIAH ELLYZA

DIMAS REYNALDI

SUMANTRI EFFENDI

SUHENDRO WAGIONO

JLN. SILIWANGIIIB A/25 RT. 002 RW. 017 JATIRAHAYU
PONDOK GEDE

DUKUH ZAMRUD BLOK U3/3 RT. 02 RW. 10 KEL.
CIMUNING KEC. MUSTIKA JAYA

DUKUH ZAMRUD BLOK U3/3 RT. 02 RW. 10 KEL.
CIMUNING KEC. MUSTIKA JAYA

PONDOK GEDE HOUSING E/2 RT. 02 RW. 03 KEL.
JATIRAHAYU KEC. PONDOK MELATI

JLN. ENAU 4 No.. 94 RT. 05 RW. KEL. JATIBENING
KEC. PONDOK GEDE KOTA BEKASI

KOMP. CANDRA INDAH NO. 110 RT. 04 RW. 16
JATIRAHAYU PONDOK MELATI

KP. BOJONG RW LELE RT. 004/013

BOJONG RAWA LELE JL H. WANGSA RT.001/013
KP.BOJONG RAWA LELE JL.H.WANGSA RT.01/13
KPMP. ARDHINIII RT. 04 RW. 08 JATIRAHAYU

PONDOK MELATI

KP.BING RAWA LELE JL H WANGSA RT.001/013

BOJONG RAWA LELE JL. H.WANGSA RT.001/013

JLN. SEJAHTERA NO. 29 RT. 007 RW. 003 JATIWARNA
PONDOKGEDE

JL. MASJID HUDAL ISLAM NO.49 RT001/007

JL. MASJID HUDAL ISLAM NO0.49 RT001/007

JL BOJONG MEGAH XII F38 RT 008/017

BOJONG MEGAH XII N0.014 RT/RW.008/017

JL.H.HARUN 1 NO 16 RT09/10

JL H HARUN 1N0.016 RT 009/010

KP.PEDURENAN N025/RT001/RW004

PEDURENAN RT001/RW004

JL. BOJONG MEGAH X F 06/11 RT/RW 03/11

KOMP. KODAM JAYA NO.77 RT/RW.003/007

JL. MANGGA VI NO.15 RT12 RW008

PURI NIRWANA 1BLOK EE

JL SEJAHTERA NO.64 RT004/003

JL. PULO SIRIH UTARA 4 DD/125 RT.03/04

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU2

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU3

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU4

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

35

35

35

1000572045

1000560780

1000560787

1000573935

1000573940

1000548493

1000573986

1000568137

1000568132

1000573985

1000571732

1000571733

1000572018

1000572021

1000564410

1000564411

1000560682

1000580284

1000548035

1000829747

1000577394

1000577391

1000577396

1000580806

1000580812

1000585051

1000585046

1000580721

YULI MARIANI

TATI KUSTINI

UMARYADI ABAS SPD

KARMIN

MUHAMMAD SULTHON AKBAR

SIWI ARGONO WIDODO

HERPRIYANTO PURWOKO

RONAL BUDIANTO

HILDA YANI

ELI SAFARA

INE DEWI KANIA, ST MM

ACH RONY SETIA BUDY

SAIFUL MURNI

MAHDALENA

MARGARETHA

SUNARYO

ADRI RIVAI SETYAADI

RITA RUSTIAWAN

SUDARMIN

SUDIMAN

LINDA AFRIANTI

IKMAL MUCHTAR ADIL SALRHA

ROHANA ZAFFAR ZAFAR SURADI

APIK MARUTAMA PUTRI

SUMARAKAGUSTIN PUTRI

MUHAMAD BUCHORI BAJURI

BAJURISAMUANITARMIDI

JASNATUN

JL. PULO SIRIH UTARA4 DD/152 RT 03/014

JL. PENGHULU 2 NO. 08 RT/RW 01/09

JL. PENGHULU 3 N0.022 RT.001/009

PD UNGU PERMAI B8/025 RT 002/008

PONDOK UNGU PERMAI BLOK B.8/025 RT/RW 002/00

KOMP.PENGAIRAN CGSC N0.28 RT/RW 03/25

JL PYAPEN 3 NO. 73 RT 004/006

KOMP. PULO PERMATA SARI B5/8 RT/RW 04/19

KOMP. PULO PERMATA SARI N0.8 RT/RW.04/19

JL PYAPEN 3 NO. 73 RT 004/006

JL CEMARA RAYA 75 RT 012/008

JL CEMARA RAYA N0O.75 RT 012/08

MUTIARA GADING TIMUR F6/18 RT009/003

MUTIARA GADING TIMUR NO0.18 RT 009/003

JL. TIRTA BUANA 11/143 RT. 03/10

JLTIRTA BUANA 11/143 RT.03/10

KOMPLEK BANK OF TOKYO NO.D19 RT 003/014

GG. MANGSENG IV NO 17 RT 001/24

KP.CEREWED NO.57 RT/RW 04/16

JL MELATIIX BLOK B15/7 PONDOK UNGU PERMAI NO

JL GAMPRIT 1 MANGGA Il N0.044 RT002/014

JL GAMPRIT 1 MANGGA Il N0O.044 RT002/014

JL GAMPRIT 1 MANGGA IIl N0.044 RT002/014

TELAGA MAS KI/26 RT/RW 06/13

TELAGA MAS KI/26 RT/RW 06/13

KP PEDURENAN NO. 34 RT 006/002

KP PEDURENAN NO. 34 RT 006/002

KALIABANG BUNGUR NO 37 RT 005/002

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KAROM

KARU 1

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



323 9 35 1000580727 ARIEF RUBANGI KALIABANG BUNGUR NO. 37 RT 005/002 ANGGOTA
324 9 35 1000577025 HAPSARI ABRIYANTI NAIBUN
BANTAR GEBANG UTARA N0.153 RT 003/003 ANGGOTA
325 9 35 1000558381 SUDIYANTO BULAK KAPAL PERMAI NO. B15 RT/RW 01/22
ANGGOTA
326 9 35 1000570145 SUTRISNO HADI SAPUTRO DUTA BUMIII 2C NO.25 RT.02/29
ANGGOTA

327 9 35

1000484601 MADIYO SUWARNO JLLKEMANDORAN GG.DAMAI N0.36C ANGGOTA
328 9 35

1000484606 SITIISTIQOMAH JL. KEMANDORAN GG.DAMAI N0.36C ANGGOTA
329 9 36 1000593914 CHRISTY ADHIKARA SUDARMAJI JL. KESTURI IIl AA 39/44 TWA RT.005/004 KARU
330 9 36 1000593916 SRI HENY SETYOWATI JL. KESTURI Il AA 39/44 TWA RT.005/004 ANGGOTA
331 9 36 1000564073 RATRI SUWARSIH JL. RAYA JATIMAKMUR RT/RW 01/11 ANGGOTA
332 9 36 1000564081 TADJEM JL. RAYAJATIMAKMUR RT/RW 01/11 ANGGOTA
333 9 36 1000545030 SYAMSIDAR KP. BOJONG TUA RT/RW 03/01 ANGGOTA
334 9 36 1000564088 BUDIYOONO HARJO UTOMO JL KAPUT RT/TW,09/09 JATI MAKMUR PD GEDE ANGGOTA
335 9 36 1000540377 EMAN SULAIMAN JL. DELIMA V NO.169 RT/RW 05/12 ANGGOTA
336 9 36

1000583897 HARDI RAHMAN BINTARA LOKA INDAH QQ6/15 RT 010/011 ANGGOTA
337 9 36

1000583895 DIAH ISMIYATi BINTARA LOKA INDAH QQ 6/15 RT 010/011 ANGGOTA
338 10 37 1000564239 SARKONI ROPUDIN SAAL JL. CERIA UJUNG N O.ll RT/RW. 006/018 KAROM
339 10 37 KARU

1000564447 ZAINAL ABIDIN MUNTASIR JL. GAMBLANG 1/202 RT/RW 04/07
340 10 37

1000564443 SRI WARTINAH PARTO REJO JL. GAMBANG 1NO.202 RT/RW.004/007 ANGGOTA
341 10 37

1000587654 PARYONO KP SAWAH NO. 29 RT 003/001 ANGGOTA
342 10 37 RUKMAN YOHANDI

1000571228 WIRIADIKUSUMAH JL. JAMBU AIR IV NO.3 RT.02 RW.19 ANGGOTA
343 10 37

1000571238 MULYANI HATORI SODIKIN JL. JAMBU AIR IV NO.3 RT.02 RW.19 ANGGOTA
344 10 37

1000564323 HARYANAH SANWANI ALI JL. GAMPRIT 2 NO. 35 RT/RW 07/14 ANGGOTA
345 10 37

1000575634 ARIE RAHAYU UDHANI JL. CEMARA 1/A390 RT 001/014 ANGGOTA
346 10 37

1000575638 PARDI DARMO WIYONO JL CEMARA 1A/390 RT001/014 ANGGOTA
347 10 37

1000587861 WARSINI KP. PONDOK RANGGON NO. 30 RT 003/004 ANGGOTA
348 10 38

1000584159 ROSIM SiLATURRAHIM RESIDENCE 11/18 RT 002/005 KARU
349 10 38

1000584175 UPIN SUPINAH SILATURAHIM RESIDENCE 11/18 RT 002/005 ANGGOTA
350 10 38 1000579691

WIDODO BOGIARTO

JL. TARUMA NEGARA ATAS 1B/26 RT 006/004

ANGGOTA
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352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

38

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

39

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

1000579697

1000577774

1000580033

1000580028

1000569418

1000569414

1000551067

1000551069

1000551072

1000569401

1000569399

1000569422

1000557600

1000557601

1000568749

1000568796

1000568798

1000568756

1000568767

1000568740

1000569428

1000568791

1000568778

1000569432

HASNAHUMAIRO

RUSDIANA

TEDDY PRAYUDHIJUANDA

ELLY KARLIA

MOHAMMAD AINI SYAHRAN

NOR AINAH ALIAN

ABDULADZIM HASAN

JAMALIAH SYAMSUNI AJAD

DEWI FARHAH JAI

BADERUN BUSERI HALID

YENI SARJANI BAHRI

ASIAH BASRI BESER

SEHRAN TAMIN MUHAMMAD

ATIAH HARUN HINDAN

DARLAN USMAN WAHAB

ARIF RAHMAN HAMRAN

RUSMILI DARIUS BARAMSYAH

MASRIATI ABAU SANAL

ABDULLAH MASKUR All

ZAKIAH ASYKIN RAMLE

JARNIASAN MUHAMMAD

RAIHANI ASMUNUJAMIJAM

ABDUL GAFAR BASERI

FATIMAH SHALEH MADERAN

JL. TARUMA NEGARA ATAS 1B/26 RT 006/005

JL PERMATA RAYA A6/006 RT 010/014

DUKUH ZAMRUD U 11/5RT 005/010

DUKUH ZAMRUD U l/5 RT 005/010

KP. DUUA RATUS RT/RW 01/04

KP. DUUA RATUS RT/RW 01/04

JL. SURYA RT/RW 04/10

JL. SURYA RT/RW 04/10

JL. SURYA RT/RW 04/10

JL. KEMAKMURAN RT/RW 04/05

JL. KEMAKMURAN RT/RW 04/05

JL. KEMAKMURAN RT/RW 04/05

JL. KOPRAL BOSAN RT/RW 04/02

JL. KOPRAL BOSAN RT/RW 04/02

JL. LETNAN MARSAID RT/RW 006/006

PEKAYON JAYA RT/RW 07/22

PEKAYON JAYA RT/RW 07/22

JL. LETNAN MARSAID RT/RW 006/006

JL. IR. H. JUANDA RT/RW 01/06

JL. IR. H.JUANDA RT/RW 01/06

PEKAYON JAYA RT/RW 002/001

PEKAYON JAYA RT/RW 002/001

PEKAYON JAYA RT/RW 003/001

PEKAYON JAYA RT/RW 003/001

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

KARU

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA

ANGGOTA



